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Christian Mortician
Kid Ray

Sue Render

Dash Caliber
Whiskey Mac

Doc Kemm
Have-A-Bourbon
Two Fingers Kurt
Ginderella
Palmetto Jack
Carolina Gray Dawg
Laredo Lou

Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Capt. Cowan
Short Roumd
Keystone Kid

Frontier Flossy

Total Shooters 17

Category

WRA
9

L49
FCGF

SL

WRA
LS
SL
SL
CB
CcC
ES
L49
SL
LS
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Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 1

15.98
24.97
21.43
29.17
22.57
26.27
28.67
40.62
41.29
36.86
34.30
47.35
46.59
42.91
69.90
55.66
66.33

6/27/2020

Stage 2
18.76
22.81
33.41
25.72
29.11
25.68
24.23
32.12
43.96
30.62
33.43
43.11
30.44

100.73
73.45
60.07

114.22

Stage 3
18.33
22.99
20.58
30.51
22.46
24.58
28.17
30.12
25.94
40.44
30.61
27.66
39.61
49.67
41.69
66.05
89.68

Stage 4
14.47
20.58
21.17
21.99
36.56
33.56
29.23
23.09
36.21
42.26
51.24
41.91
48.39
33.94
38.45
35.08
66.19

Stage 5
18.67
22.98
20.09
21.62
2431
23.43
24.02
26.60
36.36
38.92
35.37
34.68
31.34
40.54
43.74
82.68
81.02

Stage 6
15.40
19.00
21.54
23.77
20.11
26.10
40.92
29.40
33.30
29.76
34.45
25.70
34.56
40.21
47.19
64.77

104.84

Final
Time
101.61

133.33
138.22
152.78
155.12
159.62
175.24
181.95
217.06
218.86
219.40
220.41
230.93
308.00
314.42
364.31
522.28



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Stagel Stage2  Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage 6
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter
1 Dash Caliber 4 29.17 2572 30.51 21.99 21.62 23.77

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Laredo Lou 12 47.35 4311  27.66 41.91 34.68 25.70

Category: Elder Statesman
1 Capt. Cowan 14 4291 10073  49.67 33.94 40.54 40.21

Category: Ladies Senior
1 Ginderella 9 41.29 4396  25.94 36.21 36.36 33.30
2 Frontier Flossy 17 66.33 114.22 89.68 66.19 81.02 104.84

Category: Silver Senior

1 Doc Kemm 6 26.27 25.68 24.58 33.56 23.43 26.10
2 Palmetto Jack 10 36.86 30.62 40.44 42.26 38.92 29.76
3 Carolina Gray Dawg 11 34.30 33.43 30.61 51.24 35.37 34.45
4 Keystone Kid 16 55.66 60.07 66.05 35.08 82.68 64.77

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Mt. Zion Yellowboy 13 46.59 30.44 39.61 48.39 31.34 34.56

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 3 21.43 33.41 20.58 21.17 20.09 21.54
2 Short Roumd 15 69.90 73.45  41.69 38.45 43.74 47.19

Category: 49'r

1 Kid Ray 2 24.97 22.81 22.99 20.58 22.98 19.00
2 Whiskey Mac 5 22.57 29.11 22.46 36.56 24.31 20.11
3 Have-A-Bourbon 7 28.67 24.23 28.17 29.23 24.02 40.92

Category: Wrangler
1 Christian Mortician 1 15.98 18.76  18.33 14.47 18.67 15.40
2 Two Fingers Kurt 8 40.62 3212 30.12 23.09 26.60 29.40

Totals
Time

152.78

220.41

308.00

217.06
522.28

159.62
218.86
219.40
364.31

230.93

138.22
314.42

133.33
155.12
175.24

101.61
181.95



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Christian Mortician Wrangler
Doc Kemm Silver Senior
Whiskey Mac 49'r



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, June 29, 2020 4:17:33 PM 6/27/2020 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Allas  Category/ Finish 1ime Time Time Time Time Time Final

Wrangler 1 15.98 18.76 18.33 14.47 18.67 15.40 101.61
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Christian Mortician Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15.98 18.76 18.33 14.47 18.67 15.40 101.61

49'r 1 19.97 22.81 22.99 20.58 22.98 19.00 128.33
2 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Kid Ray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.97 22.81 22.99 20.58 22.98 19.00 133.33

Ladies 49'r 1 21.43 23.41 20.58 21.17 20.09 21.54 128.22
3 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Sue Render Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21.43 3341 20.58 21.17 20.09 21.54 138.22

Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter 1 24.17 25.72 30.51 21.99 21.62 23.77 147.78
4 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Dash Caliber Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.17 25.72 30.51 21.99 21.62 23.77 152.78

49'r 2 22.57 20.11 22.46 36.56 24.31 20.11 155.12
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Whiskey Mac Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.57 29.11 22.46 36.56 24.31 20.11 155.12

Silver Senior 1 26.27 25.68 24.58 33.56 23.43 26.10 159.62
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Doc Kemm Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26.27 25.68 24.58 33.56 23.43 26.10 159.62

49'r 3 28.67 24.23 23.17 24.23 24.02 20.92 145.24
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 4= 20 30
Have-A-Bourbon Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28.67 24.23 28.17 29.23 24.02 40.92 175.24

Wrangler 2 35.62 27.12 30.12 23.09 26.60 24.40 166.95
8 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= O 0= O 0= 0 1= 5 15
Two Fingers Kurt Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.62 32.12 30.12 23.09 26.60 29.40 181.95

Ladies Senior 1 31.29 38.96 25.94 26.21 36.36 28.30 187.06
9 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 30
Ginderella Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41.29 43.96 25.94 36.21 36.36 33.30 217.06
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Monday, June 29, 2020 4:17:33 PM 6/27/2020 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/ Finish 1ime Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 2 31.86 30.62 35.44 32.26 28.92 29.76 188.86
10 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 30
Palmetto Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.86 30.62 40.44 42.26 38.92 290.76 218.86
Silver Senior 3 34.30 33.43 30.61 41.24 35.37 34.45 209.40
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Carolina Gray Dawg Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.30 33.43 30.61 51.24 35.37 34.45 219.40
Cattle Baron 1 37.35 33.11 27.66 31.91 29.68 25.70 185.41
12 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 35
Laredo Lou Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.35 43.11 27.66 41.91 34.68 25.70 220.41
Classic Cowboy 1 41.59 30.44 34.61 38.39 31.34 34.56 210.93
13 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
Mt. Zion Yellowboy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.59 30.44 39.61 48.39 31.34 34.56 230.93
Elder Statesman 1 42.91 60.73 44.67 33.94 40.54 40.21 263.00
14 Misses: 0= 0 8= 40 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 45
Capt. Cowan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.91 100.73 49.67 33.94 40.54 40.21 308.00
Ladies 49'r 2 54.90 63.45 41.69 38.45 43.74 42.19 284.42
15 Misses: 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 30
Short Roumd Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.90 73.45 41.69 38.45 43.74 47.19 314.42
Silver Senior 4 55.66 50.07 61.05 35.08 72.68 59.77 334.31
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Keystone Kid Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.66 60.07 66.05 35.08 82.68 64.77 364.31
Ladies Senior 2 66.33 114.22 74.68 56.19 76.02 84.84 472.28
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= O 1= 5 0= O 1= 5 2= 10 20
Frontier Flossy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.33 114.22 89.68 66.19 81.02 104.84 522.28
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 12 16 6 9 4 10
Penalties: 0 1 1 2 1 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 37.85 40.84 36.09 33.88 42.73 41.24



